FuU time record room personnel: 
A. The City shalJ provide a uniform allowance in Lhe amount of seven hundred doJlars 

($700.00) annually for the term of tJJis Agreemenl and payable in January of each 
year. 

B . The City shall provide a yearly uniform maintenance al lowance of two hundred 
seventy five dollars ($275.00) and payable in November of each year. 

12 

SECTION 2. 
Part time record room personnel: 

A. The City shall provide a uniform allowance in lbe amount of six hundred twenty­
five dollars ($625.00) annually for the term of this Agreement and payable in